Julia Creek Sunday 25 June, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 YEO TRANSPORT/MCAULEY EARTHWORKS Maiden Plate
10:30AM

1100 metres

01 Alienate(Denise Ballard)
02 Irish Wine(Tanya Parry)

$7000

03 Guacamole(Tanya Parry)

04 Messines Rose(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

05 Lady Marmalade(Tanya Parry)
06 She's Obsessed(Kerry Krogh)
07 The Alchemist(Tanya Parry)

1100 metres $7000

01  Count Blevic(Justin Bawden)
02  Wilker(Jay Morris)

03  Murrumbidgee(Denise Ballard)
04 Bush Lawyer(Denise Ballard)
05 Damgoodchoice(Philip Miller)

06 Sussex Street(Tanya Parry)

07 Caldane(Tanya Parry)

09 Albert the Rocket(Justin Bawden)
10 Diurnal Tiger(Tanya Parry)

12 Tuning(Dawn Sanderson)

13 (EM)Sonic Boomer(Kim McGovern)

3 FM GRADER HIRE Class B Handicap
1200 metres $7000
01 Sirtime(Denise Ballard)

02 Princess Torio(Tanya Parry)
03 Target Strike (NZ)(Jay Morris)
04 Cobungra Boy(Tanya Parry)
05 Bea Bingle(George Tipping)
06 Veganer(Tanya Parry)

07 The Girls in Paris(Kerry Krogh)
08 Mishani Trader(Justin Bawden)

Dan Ballard

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Keith Ballard
Steven Galvin

Terrence Hill
Tim Brummell
Rachel Shred

ELROSE/ELDERS BenchMark 65 Handicap

Lee Attard

Ms Dakota
Graham

Dan Ballard
Keith Ballard

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Rachel Shred
Steven Galvin
Ray Hancock
Terrence Hill
Tim Brummell

Shane
McGovern

Dan Ballard
Keith Ballard
Steven Galvin
Rachel Shred

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Tim Brummell

Shane
McGovern

3
5

11:15AM

10

12:00PM

59.5
59.5

59.0
57.5

57.0
57.0
57.0

61.0
61.0

60.0
58.5
58.0

57.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

61.5
58.0
57.5
57.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

09
10
11

Mr Rockard(Dawn Sanderson)
Rubidus(Tanya Parry)
Do I Have To(George Tipping)

Ray Hancock
Terrence Hill

Ms Dakota
Graham

4 JOHNSON'S GRADER HIRE/JULIA CREEK TOP PUB
BenchMark 50 Handicap

1350 metres

01

02
03
04
05
06

07
09
10
11
12

$7000
Rock Spark(Kerry Krogh)

Zatochio(Tanya Parry)

Our Hussler(Justin Bawden)
Carry to Gold(Ken Foord)
Night Wolf(Tanya Parry)
Mosport(Robert Burow)

By Emteeare(Tanya Parry)
Frisco Journey(Kerry Krogh)
Clever One(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
Miss Rosenberg(Tanya Parry)
Logan's Run(Justin Bawden)

5 SOUTH 32 OPEN Handicap

1350 metres

01

02
03
04

05

06

$7000
Auguste(David Smith)

Travel in Style(Denise Ballard)
Fortza(Justin Bawden)
Holey Gadoley(Ray Hermann)

Noogoora Burr(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

What the Heck(Kerry Krogh)

Shane
McGovern

Rachel Shred
Lee Attard
Dan Ballard
Steven Galvin

Ms Dakota
Graham

Terrence Hill
Tim Brummell

Keith Ballard

Shaun
Mossman

Shane
McGovern

Dan Ballard
Lee Attard

Ms Dakota
Graham

Tim Brummell

1 56.0
4 56.0
9 56.0

12:45PM
1 63.0

62.5
62.0
61.5
61.0
60.5

O NN D~ W

9 60.0
10 59.0
11 57.5

5 56.0

56.0

01:30PM
5 61.0

2 61.0
60.5
6 57.0

4 56.0

3 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




